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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

05-03-2021 09:57:00

05-03-2021 14:24:00

11-03-2021 09:55:00

11-03-2021 09:55.00

12-03-2021 09:54:00

12-03-2021 09:54:00

12-03-2021 09:54.00

12-03-2021 09:54:00

12-03-2021 09:54:00

12-03-2021 11:50:00

12-03-2021 11:50:00

12-03-2021 11:50:00

12-03-2021 11:51:00

12-03-2021 11:51:00

12-03-2021 11:51:00

17-03-2021 17:00:00

218-6-02521-3
gudifouaniannag
winzdnedniun
Audiduuasimuim
0.00

Teller id

931002

93980

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93090

90155

snSIlng

KAUNGTHAT BANK

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

B8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CBCA

THB
Active

RAYONG BR.
0.00

Description Cheque

No.
GFMIS/M08682

Rayong Coastal

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

CB Debit
Roundt:CK#10211738
TRCBR#77TOCID#

10211738

Amount Balance

1,000.00 1,000.00

-1,000.00 0.00

6,280.00 6,280.00

1,724.00 8,004.00

4,000.00 9,004.00

1,300.00 10,304.00

1,050.00 11,354.00

2,000.00 13,354.00

3,210.00 16,564.00

-1,000.00 15,564.00

-1,300.00 14,264.00

-3,210.00 11,054.00

-2,000.00 ©,054.00

-1,050.00 8,004.00

-6,280.00 1,724.00

-1,724.00 0.00

Init Br

108682

0218

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

G700



22-03-2021 10:03:00

22-03-2021 15:13:00

23-03-2021 09:46:00

23-03-2021 09:46:00

26-03-2021 02:57:C0

26-03-2021 10:42:00

26-03-2021 11:20:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

20-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

28-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

931000

93999

931001

931001

93980

ITBANK

K19294

931000

931000

$31000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PBDWP

PADWP

BCD14

BCD1i4

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

B8CD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

Rayong Coastal

GFMIS/108682

GFMI5/108682

Rayaong Coastal
94852~
0994000263741

0294-
10900022712100191
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/08682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10,350.00 10,350.00

-10,350.00 6.00

500,344.16 500,344.16

11,839.00 512,183.16

- 20,755.00
491,428.16
-6,944.00 13,811.00

-13,811.00 0.00

1,200.00 1,200.00

£00.00 1,700.00

865.00 2,565.00

100.00 2,665.00

720.00 2,385.00

480.00 3,865.00

3,480.00 7,345.00

240.00 7,585.00

8,000.00 15.585.0¢

8,300.00 23,885.00

8,500.00 32,385.00

14,850.00 47,235.00

8,300.00 55,535.00

108682

0218

108682

108682

6218

0218

0218

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1086862

108682



29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 14:43:00

29-03-2021 14:44:00

29-03-2021 15:52:00

29-03-2021 15:53:00

29-03-2021 15:53:00

29-03-2021 15:54:00

29-03-2021 15:54:00

29-03-2021 16:18:00

28-03-2021 16:18:00

29-03-2021 16:19:00

31-03-2021 02:45:00

31-03-2021 02:45:00

31-03-2021 02:45:00

31-03-2021 03:06:00

31-03-2021 03:06:00

Total Cr. = 606,296.96

931000

931000

931000

931000

ITBANK

93699

93909

930899

93989

93999

03999

93999

93999

93999

93889

93999

93999

93009

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCO14

PBOWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

5247-

2600000000070652

Rayong Coastat

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastat

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Total Dr. =-606,296.96

1,352.50 £6,887.50

1,802.00 58,689.50

3,188.30 61,877.80

4,322.00 66,199.80

-8,862.80 57,337.00

-1,802.00 55,535.00

-240.00 55,295.00

-3,480.00 51,815.00

-1,200.00 50,615.00

-720.00 49,805.00

-480.00 48,415.00

-865.00 48,550.00

-500.00 48,050.00

-100.00 47,950.00

-8,000.00 39,950.00

-8,300.00 31,650.00

-8,300.00 23,350.00

-14,850.00 8,500.00

-8,500.00 0.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

108682

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

11-03-2021 09:55:00

12-03-2021 09:54:00

12-03-2021 11:49:00
12-03-2021 11:50:00
24-03-2021 10:05:00

24-03-2021 10:05:00

26-03-2021 04:45:00
26-03-2021 11:25:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 10:00:¢0

29-03-2021 10:00:00

29-03-2021 17:08:00

29-03-2021 17:08:00

29-03-2021 17:10:00

29-03-2021 17:10:00

Total Cr. = 47,289.00

SUNMISNSSIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

218-6-02520-5

quiidouanianniasnsdo
dadin

guiidouaniamnnt
0.00

Telter Id

931002

931002

93958
93909
§31002

931002

93999
K19294

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93585

93599

93999

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT
PADWP

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT‘
BPDWT

BPDOWT

THB
Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00
Description Cheque  Amcuni Balance
No.
GFMISH08682 600.00 600.00
GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 4,200.00
Rayang Coastal -3,600.00 600.00
Rayong Coastal -600.00 0.00
GFMIS/1085882 276.00 276.00
GFMIS/108682 9,190.00 8,466.00
Rayong Coastal -9,144.00 322.00
§294- -322.00 0.00
109000227121001
GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 4,500.00
GFMIS/108682 19,008.0 23,508.00
0
GFMIS/108682 4,840.00 28,348.00
GFMIS/108682 5,275.00 33,623.00
Rayong Coastal -4,500.00 29,123.00
Rayong Coastai -4,840.00 24,283.00
Rayong Coastal -5,275.00 16,008.00
Rayong Coastal - 0.00
19,008.0

Total Dr. =-47,289.00

Init Br

108682

108682

0218

0218

108662

108682

0218

0218

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

0218

0218
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Daie

02-03-2021 12:25:00

02-03-2021 12:27:00

02-03-2021 12:30:00

02-03-2021 12:32:00

02-03-2021 14:45:00
05-03-2021 14:55:00

05-03-2021 15:01:00

05-03-2021 15:51:00

10-03-2021 14:52:00

10-03-2021 16:00:00

10-03-2021 00:06:00

11-03-2021 09:58:00

17-03-2021 14:10:00

17-03-2021 14:11:00

17-03-2021 16:22.00

18-03-2021 10:51:00

18-03-2021 14:08:00

Total Cr. = 78,200.00

218-6-06498-7
Aueidnuariannnis
wrstEgedniin

AuiiFnuasisum
0.00

Telier id

55185¢

551859

551859

551859

ITBANK
20288

20288

ITBANK

20288

ITBANK

9253

FTBANK

23141

23141

ITBANK

580702

ITBANK

SUMSnSUing

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PEBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

THB
Active

RAYONG BR.
0.00

Description

wongEN /RIssutusui
UID=551859#ZTLO=B

Wy souy dns s

UID=551859#ZT1.O=BR0

u./.0vun vasaamia ikt
UID=551858#ZTLO=B

WNDEUNSA deanpoit

UID=551859##ZT1.O=8BRD

7
(9017 -0700500050

wnh LEfsiwesEUID=

20288#ZTLO=RB022

wndgimi s Ananadt

UID=20288HEZTL

G9G17 -0700500050

w.a vy asrawda v
UID=20288##ZTLO=RB

G9017 -0700500050

PBF sweep
payment: 701905

39017 -0700500050

wwane dssadosudi
UID=23141##ZTLO=BR

WAV NRInau
UayHUID=
23141HZTLO=

(G9017 -0700500050

unbystue AREITIHE

UID=580702##ZTLO=BRO

(9017 -0700500050

Total Dr. =-79,280.00

Cheqgue

No.

Amount Balance

14,000.00 14.000.00

3,100.00 17,1G6.00

10,200.00 27,300.00

490.00 27,790.00

-27,790.00 0.00
500.00 500.00

1,000.00 1,500.00

-1,500.00 0.00

10,000.0C 10,000.00

-10,000.00 0.00

20,000.00 20,000.00

-20,000.00 .00

9,000.00 8,000.00

7,800.00 16,800.00

-16,800.00 0.00

3,200.00 3,200.00

-3,200.00 0.00

Init Br

0770

Q778

0770

0770

0218

0223

0223

0218

0223

0218

0000

0218

0770

0770

0218

0770

0218
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Bafance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

sSUNMISNSYIng

EH{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

218-56-06689-C
wtidsadaitihnofsions via
wnldgedaiigm

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No.

Total Dr. =0.00

Amount Balance Init By
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AR L3021 - 210372021

iy Fugmlszim : 1101020501 Surhondy

Fufithwnons | wvioams | dsmnwenms LoneIzEIEa i mifntua niaiindw — musuim's
wiln 13#n upasnTy

wrwsadudin: 0760500050 247,389.00
egEudhe : 10789 Furhndunuide 201,360.08
11.03.202% 0200008233 i3 3600042001 0700500050 0700500058 Q.06 3.600.00 197,769.00
25.03,202¢ 0200008834 30 3600045716 0790500050 0709560050 0,06 4,500.06

0200608922 i 00706908 0740500050 0703560059 0.00 16,200.00

0200008523 3 000706908 0740500050 0700560050 0.00 4,800.00

0200008924 |10 2060706908 0700500050 0700500050 a0 4,500.00

0200008923 il 90307G701 ¢ 0760500050 0703500059 .00 6,600.00

0206008926 Jo 9000767011 0790500050 0700500050 .00 7.860.00

0200008927 o 9000707011 0700500050 0700500050 .00 12,000.00

0200009332 1] 3600045640 0700500050 0700500050 0.0¢ 4,840.00

0200089335 o 1600045650 0700500050 0700500050 .00 2,250.090

0200009336 1] 3800045650 0700500050 0700560050 400 2,400.00

0200009337 10 3500045650 0700500050 0700500050 .00 50000

200009338 10 3600045650 3700500050 0700500050 Q.00 95.00 128,185.00
sereesnnig®luchn: ome  Gurhndwguise 0.00 73,175.00 128,185.00
urisurhn: 11568 Aupanpaiuuumesimiuiln ga 46,020.00
02.03.2021 1660007320 RX 21%9121856142803 0700500050 0709500050 27,790.00 0.00 73,319.00
0(3.03,2021 1560095663 RO 0700500050 0700500050 0.00 F71,790.00 46,029.00
05.03.2021 1600007463 RX 2189121857134482 0700500050 0700500059 1,500.00 040 47,529.00
09,03.2021 LSGHABSG3 RO 0700500050 0700500050 4.00 1,500.00 46,829.00
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10.03.2021 0200008108 10 3600041485 0700500050 0760500050 0.0¢ 680,00
600003800 |RX 2189121858191600 Q700500050 0700500650 10,000.60 0.00 35,425.00
11.03.2021 E500068065 RO 0700500050 0700590050 0.60 10,000.00
1606065132 RX 2189121858306539 Q700560050 0050050 20,000.60 0.00 65,429.00
12.03.2021 1500004781 RO 0760500050 0700500050 0.00 20,000.00 45,420.00
17.03.2028 1600005762 ’RX 2(89121859837579 0700560050 0700500050 16,800.60 0.00 62,22900
18.03,202t 1500008825 RO 0700500050 G700500050 0.60 16,800.00
1600006452 RX 2189121860032495 0700520050 G700500050 3,200.00 0.00 48,629.00
19.03.2021 1500008696 RO 0700500050 (700506050 0.00 3,206.00 43,420,00
23.03.2021 0200605391 10 1600041164 0730500050 G700506050 6.00 8,690.00
0200005392 i0 3600041164 070500050 0700500050 .00 500.00
0200007595 |10 3600042242 0790300050 0700500050 ¢.00 276,00 35.963.00
25.03.202L 02000608838 10 1600045719 0700560050 700500050 0.00 19,200.00 [6,763.00
26,03,2021 1500009322 RM £003100000-050 B700506050 149,64G.00 .00 166,403.00
eosss punigEidushn: 1968 Guypunpaolumsnimiufilor fa 228,930.00 108,556,00 166,403.00
resse Famvadanchn . 9700500050 228,230.00 181,731,009 294,588.00
EEREIT N 228,930.60 181,731.00 294,588.00
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